
CITY OF PLANO  
 

RFB CIP  
Bid No.  2024-0660-B 

Residential Concrete Pavement Repair Zone P3 South 
Project No. PW-S-00061 

 
Bid Recap 

Bid Opening Date/Time:  Tuesday, October 29, 2024 2:00 PM 

Number of Vendors Notified: 2213 

Vendors Submitting “No Bids”:  6 

Number of Non-Responsive Bids Submitted: 2 

Number of Responsive Bids Submitted: 10 

 
Vendor:       Total Bid: 
  
Austin Raymond Construction, LLC   $3,034,650.00 
 dba Texas Civil Construction 
 
ICOS Management LLC     $3,072,800.00 
 
Jim Bowman Construction Company, L.P.   $3,222,970.00 
 
Garret Shields Infrastructure    $3,338,800.00 
 
Cam-Crete Contracting Inc    $3,489,750.00 
 
KenDo Contracting     $3,689,500.00 
 
HQS Construction, LLC     $3,999,700.00 
 
Talbert Companies, LLC     $4,047,150.00 
 
Urban Infraconstruction LLC    $4,060,800.00  
 
Grod Construction, LLC     $4,151,900.00 
 
 
Recommended Vendor: 
Austin Raymond Construction, LLC   $3,034,650.00 
dba Texas Civil Construction 
 
Dawn Smith      11/11/2024 
Dawn Smith, Contract Administrator   Date 


